
Mácháčský Pohodář (Můj 1 Triatlon) - Celkově, 09.09.2017

# Jméno Země Klub Čas Plavání 1. depo Kolo 2. depo Běh

1 Hellmich Jonáš (2005) CZE Dukla Liberec 00:25:03,00 00:02:23,00() 00:00:40,00() 00:12:28,00() 00:00:21,00() 00:09:11,00()

2 Tuž Jiří (2004) CZE TJ BIŽUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou 00:25:48,00 00:02:11,00() 00:00:49,00() 00:13:16,00() 00:00:20,00() 00:09:12,00()

3 Knejzlík Tomáš (2005) CZE 00:26:22,00 00:02:38,00() 00:00:44,00() 00:13:49,00() 00:00:27,00() 00:08:44,00()

4 Dvořáková Kristýna (2005) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice 00:28:43,00 00:02:39,00() 00:00:36,00() 00:14:54,00() 00:00:16,00() 00:10:16,00()

5 Hadravová Kateřina (2005) CZE 00:30:13,00 00:02:55,00() 00:01:40,00() 00:15:37,00() 00:00:17,00() 00:09:44,00()

6 Nováková Alžběta (2004) CZE Elab 00:30:29,00 00:02:20,00() 00:00:45,00() 00:15:03,00() 00:00:34,00() 00:11:48,00()

7 Neumanová Adéla (2004) CZE SBR TT Ústí nad Labem 00:31:14,00 00:02:26,00() 00:01:34,00() 00:18:03,00() 00:00:19,00() 00:08:53,00()

8 Fišerová Markéta (2005) CZE SBR TT Ústí nad Labem 00:31:59,00 00:02:25,00() 00:00:54,00() 00:17:08,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:11:07,00()

9 Hoskovská Adéla (2004) CZE Lentilky junior 00:32:27,00 00:03:06,00() 00:01:18,00() 00:16:14,00() 00:00:27,00() 00:11:21,00()

10 Karolína Maršíková (2005) CZE Triatlon Jičín 00:32:34,00 00:02:29,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:16:54,00() 00:00:18,00() 00:12:05,00()

11 Plodik Vitek (2005) CZE Házená Havlíčkův Brod 00:33:15,00 00:04:04,00() 00:01:18,00() 00:16:21,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:11:03,00()

12 Šimůnková Ema (2004) CZE --- 00:33:28,00 00:03:18,00() 00:01:21,00() 00:17:48,00() 00:00:25,00() 00:10:37,00()

13 Miková Petra (2004) CZE Atletika Stará Boleslav 00:34:06,00 00:03:15,00() 00:01:19,00() 00:17:37,00() 00:00:26,00() 00:11:28,00()

14 Dieneltová Tereza (2005) CZE 00:34:30,00 00:03:15,00() 00:01:42,00() 00:16:51,00() 00:00:19,00() 00:12:23,00()

15 Hrabák Jan (2004) CZE 00:35:24,00 00:03:11,00() 00:01:53,00() 00:17:48,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:12:08,00()

16 Pilc Adam (2004) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice 00:36:10,00 00:03:03,00() 00:00:48,00() 00:18:35,00() 00:00:21,00() 00:13:23,00()

17 Dvořáková Nikola (2005) CZE Triski HP 00:36:15,00 00:03:08,00() 00:01:06,00() 00:19:11,00() 00:00:29,00() 00:12:21,00()

18 Musil Marek (2004) CZE Házená Havlíčkův Brod 00:36:28,00 00:03:59,00() 00:01:18,00() 00:17:41,00() 00:00:24,00() 00:13:06,00()

19 Klierová Kristýna (2005) CZE Penzion - Na Začátku 00:39:30,00 00:03:33,00() 00:01:21,00() 00:20:01,00() 00:00:26,00() 00:14:10,00()

20 Košik Adam (2005) CZE Triade Děčín 00:39:44,00 00:02:44,00() 00:00:57,00() 00:18:58,00() 00:00:26,00() 00:16:39,00()

21 Bína Marek (2004) CZE 00:41:11,00 00:03:18,00() 00:01:06,00() 00:20:01,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:16:17,00()

22 Harakaľ Antonín (2005) CZE 00:43:15,00 00:03:54,00() 00:01:08,00() 00:22:51,00() 00:00:30,00() 00:14:52,00()

23 Hellerová Johana (2005) CZE Old Hornets Liberec 00:47:37,00 00:04:27,00() 00:01:51,00() 00:24:23,00() 00:00:42,00() 00:16:15,00()
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